Monroe

House

George Ambler (R - 42)
george.ambler@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 203E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Phone: (304) 340-3129
Home:

Route 1, Box 315

Fort Springs, WV, 24970
Home Phone: (304) 647-4145
Business Phone: (304) 340-3129

Ray Canterbury (R - 42
ray.canterbury@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 212E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3131
Home:

Route 2, Box 288
Ronceverte, WV, 24970
Home Phone: (304) 645-6370
Business: NA

Roy Cooper (R - 28)
roy.cooper@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 203E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3119
Home:

HC 65 Box 112

Wayside, WV, 24985
Home Phone: (304) 466-5523
Business: (304) 466-5523

John D. O'Neal IV (R - 28)

john.oneal@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 246M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3164
Home:

8 Oriole Place

Beckley, WV, 25801
Home Phone: (304) 894-8445
Business: (304) 894-8445

Nicholas

Dana Lynch (D - 44)
dana.lynch@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 150R, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3916
Home:

176 Woodplant Road
Webster Springs, WV, 26288
Home Phone: (304) 847-7233
Business: (304) 644-1949

Senate

William R. Laird IV (D - 10)
william.laird@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 229W, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7849
Home:

225 Highland Avenue

Oak Hill, WV, 25901

Home Phone: (304) 469-8055
Business Phone: NA

Ronald F. Miller (D - 10)
ronald.miller@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 229W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7959
Home:

HC 34 Box 359

Lewisburg, WV, 24901
Home Phone: (304) 497-3184
Business Phone: NA

Pendleton
Greg Boso (R-11)

See Nicholas Co
Robert L. Karnes (R - 11)
robert.karnes@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 200W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7906
Home:

P.O. Box 97

Tallmansville, WV, 26237
Home Phone: (304) 472-7035
Business: (304) 997-2625

House

Allen V. Evans (R - 54
allen.evans@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 216E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3399
Home:

110 Delegate Drive
Petersburg, WV, 26847
Home Phone: (304) 257-1426

Isaac Sponaugle (D - 55)

isaac.sponaugle@wvhouse.gov

Capitol Office:

Room 6R-A, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3154
Home:

P.O. Box 578

Franklin, WV, 26807

Home Phone: (304) 358-2110
Business: (304) 358-2337

Morgan

House

Saira Blair (R - 59)
saira.blair@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 218E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3122
Home:

47 Wasser Drive
Martinsburg, WV, 25403
Home Phone: (304) 754-5040
Business: (304) 268-2692

Daryl Cowles (R - 58)

daryl.cowles@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 228M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3220
Home:

2612 Martinsburg Road
Berkeley Springs, WV, 25411
Home Phone: (304) 258-6470
Business: (304) 258-1880

Nicholas

Tom Fast (R - 32)
tom.fast@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 228E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3170
Home:

P.O. Box 332
Fayetteville, WV, 25840
Home Phone: NA
Business: (304) 574-0777

Jordan C. Hill (R - 41)
jordan.hill@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 228E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3352
Home:

1307 Webster Road, Suite 200
Summersille, WV, 26651
Home Phone: (304) 619-8074
Business: NA

Kayla Kessinger (R - 32)
kayla.kessinger@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 227E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3197
Home:

1736 Kess Springs Court
Mount Hope, WV, 26104
Home Phone: (304) 719-7636
Business Phone: NA

Senate

Craig Blair (R - 15)
craig@craigblair.com
Capitol Office:

Room 217W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7867
Home:

47 Wasser Drive
Martinsburg, WV, 25403
Home Phone: (304) 754-5040
Business: (304) 754-9031

Charles S. Trump (R - 15)
charles.trump@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 210W, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7880
Home:

171 S. Washington Street
Berkeley Springs, WV, 25411
Home Phone: (304) 258-5133
Business: (304) 258-1414

Nicholas

Greg Boso (R - 11
greg.boso@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 210W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7973
Home:

401 Main Street
Summersville, WV, 26651
Home Phone: (304) 872-1308
Business: (304) 357-7973

Robert L. Karnes (R - 11)
robert.karnes@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 200W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7906
Home:

P.O. Box 97

Tallmansville, WV, 26237
Home Phone: (304) 472-7035
Business: (304) 997-2625

House

David G. Perry (D - 32)
d.perry@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 233E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3337
Home:

330 East Martin Avenue
Oak Hill, WV, 25901
Home Phone: (304) 465-0626
Business Phone: NA



